Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
ANR201610-R33M4.7A 0.33±20% 0.043 0.035  4.70  5.50  3.20  3.60
ANR201610-R47M4.0A 0.47±20% 0.049 0.041  4.00  4.70  2.70  3.10
ANR201610-R68M3.5A 0.68±20% 0.065 0.057  3.50  4.00  2.80  2.50
ANR201610-1R0M3.35A 1.0±20% 0.090  0.075  3.35  3.85  2.05  2.35
ANR201610-1R5M1.95A 1.5±20% 0.130  0.110  1.95  2.30  1.70  2.00
ANR201610-2R2M1.90A 2.2±20% 0.170  0.142  1.90  2.15  1.45  1.70
ANR201610-4R7M1.20A 4.7±20% 0.425 0.370  1.20  1.50  0.90  1.00
ANR201610-100M0.8A 10±20% 0.826  0.688  0.80  0.95  0.65  0.75
A 2.00±0.25
B 1.60±0.25
C 1.05 max
D 0.90±0.2